Bayerische Meisterschaft 2019

Luftgewehr 1.10

Luftgewehr Schiiler m 1.10.20
Rang Mannschaft
12 Lenbach Schrobenhausen 1
Moser, Jonas
Thoma, Anna-Lena
Thurner, Katrin

39 Lenbach Schrobenhausen 2
Weil}, Sophia
Lehmer, Laura
Jocham, Sarina

45 Hubertus Pobenhausen 1
Aull, Sarah
Winkler, Romy
Hackl, Anna

Luftgewehr Jugend m 1.10.30
Rang Mannschaft
4  Hubertus Pobenhausen |
Egle, Lena-Marie
Grimm, Nele
Kreil, Hannah

10 Lenbach Schrobenhausen 2
Fetzer, Carolina
Fischhaber, Jonas
Schnurer, Katrin

Q Lenbach Schrobenhausen 1
Heinzimeier, Patricia
Gollwitzer, Marie
Bux, Viktoria

Ergebnis
550
192
179
179

522
178
174
170

512
183
172
157

Ergebnis
1156
387
385
384

1135
381
379
375

1116
378
371
367



