Bayerische Meisterschaft 2019

Luftgewehr 1.10

Luftgewehr Schüler m 1.10.20

Rang	Mannschaft		Ergebnis
12	Lenbach Schrobenhausen 1		550
		Moser, Jonas	192
		Thoma, Anna-Lena	179
		Thurner, Katrin	179
39	Lenbach Schrobenhausen 2		522
		Weiß, Sophia	178
		Lehmer, Laura	174
		Jocham, Sarina	170
45	Hubertus Pobenhausen 1		512
		Aull, Sarah	183
		Winkler, Romy	172
		Häckl, Anna	157

Luftgewehr Jugend m 1.10.30

Mannschaft		Ergebnis
Hubertus Pobenhausen I		1156
	Egle, Lena-Marie	387
	Grimm, Nele	385
	Kreil, Hannah	384
Lenbach Schrobenhausen 2		1135
	Fetzer, Carolina	381
	Fischhaber, Jonas	379
	Schnurer, Katrin	375
Lenbach Schrobenhausen 1		1116
	Heinzlmeier, Patricia	378
	Gollwitzer, Marie	371
	Bux, Viktoria	367
	Mannschaft Hubertus Pobenhausen I Lenbach Schrobenhausen 2	Mannschaft Hubertus Pobenhausen I Egle, Lena-Marie Grimm, Nele Kreil, Hannah Lenbach Schrobenhausen 2 Fetzer, Carolina Fischhaber, Jonas Schnurer, Katrin Lenbach Schrobenhausen 1 Heinzlmeier, Patricia Gollwitzer, Marie